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Normally the installation of THX sound systems require a dedicated room, i.e a home movie theater.The size
and the industrial design of virtually all THX-system dictate that the speakers are hidden behind curtains
and walls.

Not anymore! The size of the new Jamo D500 THX loudspeakers system allows direct placement in most
medium-sized living rooms. In addition to the compact dimensions these speakers are styled in a way
that accommodates many contemporary decorations and furniture combinations. Finished in high-gloss
lacquer these speakers add a musical-instrument-touch to the modern home.

Equipped with carefully engineered loudspeaker drive units the Jamo D500-series deliver impeccable
reproduction of even the most demanding movie-sound-track, from the deepest bass to the highest highs.
In addition to outstanding movie-entertainment the Jamo D500 will give the end-user a very satisfying

reproduction of music, be it from stereo MP3 files or full-scale DVD-Audio or SACD.

Type

System

Woofer [mm/in]
Midrange[mm/in]
Tweeter[mm/in]

Power long/short term [W]
Sensitivity [dB/2,8V/1m]
Frequency Range [Hz]
Cross-over Frequency [Hz]
Impedance [Ohm]

Weight [Kg / Ib]

Dimension HXWxD [mm / inch]

Finishes

D 500 LCR
3 Way Closed
2x140/5%
2x76/3
1x25/1

150 /200

89

80 - 20.000
400/ 2500

4

72/158
260x450x130/10.2x17.7 x5.1

High Gloss Black
or High Gloss White

D 500 SUR

3 Way Closed Dipole
1x140/5%
2x76/3

2x25/1

120/170

84

80 - 20.000
250/2500

8

6,7/14.8
260x450x130/10.2x17.7x5.1

High Gloss Black
or High Gloss White
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Jamo D 500

Normally the installation of THX sound systems require a dedicated room, i.e a home movie theater.The size
and the industrial design of virtually all THX-system dictate that the speakers are hidden behind curtains
and walls.

Not anymore! The size of the new Jamo D500 THX loudspeakers system allows direct placement in most
medium-sized living rooms. In addition to the compact dimensions these speakers are styled in a way
that accommodates many contemporary decorations and furniture combinations. Finished in high-gloss
lacquer these speakers add a musical-instrument-touch to the modern home.

Equipped with carefully engineered loudspeaker drive units the Jamo D500-series deliver impeccable
reproduction of even the most demanding movie-sound-track, from the deepest bass to the highest highs.
In addition to outstanding movie-entertainment the Jamo D500 will give the end-user a very satisfying
reproduction of music, be it from stereo MP3 files or full-scale DVD-Audio or SACD.

Type D 500 LCR D 500 SUR Specifications SUB 650

System 3 Way Closed 3 Way Closed Dipole System Closed

Woofer [mm/in] 2x140/5% 1x140/5% Woofer [mm /in] 305/12

Midrange[mm/in] 2x76/3 2x76/3 Impedance [K Ohm] 22

Tweeter[mm/in] 1x25/1 2x25/1 Frequency Range [HZ] 24-200

Power long/short term [W] 150/ 200 120/170 Cut off Frequency [Hz] 40-200

Sensitivity [dB/2,8V/1m] 89 84 Phase [deg.] 0to-180

Frequency Range [Hz] 80 - 20.000 80-20.000 Switch Auto / Off

Cross-over Frequency [Hz] 400/ 2500 250/2500 Linein Left /Right

Impedance [Ohm] 4 8 Amplifier Rated output [w] 650

Weight [Kg / Ib] 72/15.8 6,7/14.8 Stand-by power [W] <10

Dimension HXWxD Weight [kg / Lb] 20.5/45.2

[mm] 260 x 450 x 130 260 x 450 x 130 Dimensions HxXWxD

[inch] 10.2x17.7 x5.1 10.2x17.7x5.1 [mm] 419x400x418

Finishes High Gloss Black High Gloss Black linch] 16.5x 15.7x16.5
or High Gloss White  or High Gloss White Finishes Black Ash
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Normally the installation of THX sound systems require a dedicated room, i.e a home movie theater.The size
and the industrial design of virtually all THX-system dictate that the speakers are hidden behind curtains
and walls.

Not anymore! The size of the new Jamo D500 THX loudspeakers system allows direct placement in most
medium-sized living rooms. In addition to the compact dimensions these speakers are styled in a way
that accommodates many contemporary decorations and furniture combinations. Finished in high-gloss
lacquer these speakers add a musical-instrument-touch to the modern home.

Equipped with carefully engineered loudspeaker drive units the Jamo D500-series deliver impeccable
reproduction of even the most demanding movie-sound-track, from the deepest bass to the highest highs.
In addition to outstanding movie-entertainment the Jamo D500 will give the end-user a very satisfying
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reproduction of music, be it from stereo MP3 files or full-scale DVD-Audio or SACD.

Type
System

User interface
Woofer [mm/in]
Rated power
Dynamic power
Peak power
Maximum SPL
Frequency Range [Hz]
Cut off Frequency [Hz]
Phase [deg.]
Boundary gain
compensation
Line input

LFE input

Speaker level input
Sensitivity

Sound modes

12V trigger

Switch

Dimension [mm]
Dimension [in]
Weight [Kg / Ib]

D 600 SUB
Active DSP based subwoofer,

closed enclosure, motional feedback

Touch panel with backlight
380/15
600Wrms@4Q@THD+N <1%
800Wrms@4Q
1600Wpk@4Q

109dB

20-200

40-200

0to-180

Variable

Yes

Yes

Yes

100mVrms (line in only)
Default, Personal, THX

Yes, pass through for daisy chain.

Off / Auto / On
557 x 587 x 501
219x23.1x19.7
32 /705

Type D 500 LCR D 500 SUR
System 3 Way Closed 3 Way Closed Dipole
Woofer [mm/in] 2x140/5% 1x140/5%
Midrange[mm/in] 2x76/3 2x76/3
Tweeter[mm/in] 1x25/1 2x25/1
Power long/short term [W] 150/200 120/170
Sensitivity [dB/2,8V/1m] 89 84

Frequency Range [HZ] 80 -20.000 80 -20.000
Cross-over Frequency [Hz] 400/ 2500 250/2500
Impedance [Ohm] 4 8

Weight [Kg / Ib] 7,2/158 6,7/14.8
Dimension HxWxD:

[mm] 260 x 450 x 130 260x450x 130
[inch] 10.2x17.7x5.1 10.2x17.7x5.1

Finishes High Gloss Black

or High Gloss White

High Gloss Black
or High Gloss White
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